Overall Scores

Event: August 20, 2017 65, 85 & Women's Bike
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Pos.

1
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Rider
Number

4
140

333

37

59

412
707
628
613
124
708

Rider Name:
Sponser:
Bennett, Elliot,

Schumacher,
Nicholas,

Schumacher,
Hayden,

Londo, Jaden,
Baranczyk, Riley,
Fietzer, Mason,
Schumacher, Jamie,
Berth, Cole,
Havlovitz, Trenton,
Van DeHei, Kadin,

Ladd, Jesse,

Total Number Of Riders:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #:

11

Class:
85cc Bike
85cc Bike

65cc Bike

Women's Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
Women's Bike
85cc Bike
65cc Bike
85cc Bike

Women's Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

11 01:03:09
11 01:04:12
10 00:55:38
10 01:02:59
10 01:03:12
9 01:04:19
8 01:03:58
8 01:05:00
7 00:54:58
6 01:12:02
0 00:00:00

9:05:00 AM
8/20/2017

Finish

Time:
10:08:09
10:09:12

10:06:38

10:10:59
10:08:12
10:09:19
10:11:58
10:10:00
10:05:58
10:17:02

Make Of
Bike:

KTM
KTM

KTM

Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha

Gas Gas

08/20/17 15:11:07

District
Number:

2
2
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