Overall Scores

Event start time: 9:05:00 AM Event start date: 8/20/2017

Event: August 20, 2017 65, 85 & Women's Bike

O/A Fin. Pos.	CIs Fin. Pos.	Rider Number	Rider Name:	Elapsed	Finish	Make Of	District			
			Sponser:	AMA #:	Class:	Laps:	Time:	Time:	Bike:	Number:
1	1	4	Bennett, Elliot,		85cc Bike	11	01:03:09	10:08:09	KTM	2
2	2	140	Schumacher, Nicholas,		85cc Bike	11	01:04:12	10:09:12	KTM	2
3	1	333	Schumacher, Hayden,		65cc Bike	10	00:55:38	10:06:38	KTM	2
4	1	37	Londo, Jaden,		Women's Bike	10	01:02:59	10:10:59	Honda	2
5	3	59	Baranczyk, Riley,		85cc Bike	10	01:03:12	10:08:12	Honda	2
6	4	412	Fietzer, Mason,		85cc Bike	9	01:04:19	10:09:19	Kawasaki	2
7	2	707	Schumacher, Jamie,		Women's Bike	8	01:03:58	10:11:58	Kawasaki	2
8	5	628	Berth, Cole,		85cc Bike	8	01:05:00	10:10:00	Kawasaki	2
9	2	613	Havlovitz, Trenton,		65cc Bike	7	00:54:58	10:05:58	Suzuki	2
10	6	124	Van DeHei, Kadin,		85cc Bike	6	01:12:02	10:17:02	Yamaha	2
11	3	708	Ladd, Jesse,		Women's Bike	0	00:00:00		Gas Gas	2

Total Number Of Riders: 11